
CHARTER OAK HIGH SCHOOL
CHARGERS BASKETBALL
JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE

2021-2022

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Monday, November 15, 2021 Cal High JV/Frosh Tournament California High School TBD
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Cal High JV/Frosh Tournament California High School TBD
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Cal High JV/Frosh Tournament California High School TBD
Thursday, November 18, 2021 Cal High JV/Frosh Tournament California High School TBD
Friday, November 19, 2021 Cal High JV/Frosh Tournament California High School TBD
Saturday, November 20, 2021 Cal High JV/Frosh Tournament California High School TBD
Monday, December 6, 2021 Ayala High School JV/Frosh Tournament Ayala High School TBD
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Ayala High School JV/Frosh Tournament Ayala High School TBD
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Ayala High School JV/Frosh Tournament Ayala High School TBD
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Ayala High School JV/Frosh Tournament Ayala High School TBD
Friday, December 10, 2021 Ayala High School JV/Frosh Tournament Ayala High School TBD
Saturday, December 11, 2021 Ayala High School JV/Frosh Tournament Ayala High School TBD

Monday, December 13, 2021 La Serna High School Charter Oak High School 5:00 PM
Thursday, December 16, 2021 Pomona High School Charter Oak High School 5:00 PM
Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Diamond Ranch High School Diamond Ranch High School 3:15 PM
Friday, January 7, 2022 Covina High School Charter Oak High School 3:15 PM
Wednesday, January 12, 2022 West Covina High School Charter Oak High School 3:15 PM
Friday, January 14, 2022 San Dimas High School San Dimas High School 3:15 PM
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Northview High School Northview High School 3:15 PM
Friday, January 21, 2022 Diamond Ranch High School Charter Oak High School 3:15 PM
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 Covina High School Covina High School 3:15 PM
Friday, January 28, 2022 West Covina High School West Covina High School 3:15 PM
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 San Dimas High School Charter Oak High School 3:15 PM
Thursday, February 3, 2022 Northview High School Charter Oak High School 3:15 PM


